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PRESTACIONES

Total puntos de masaje 54

Jets masaje agua 54

Boquillas masaje aire No disponible

Cascadas No disponible

Fuentes de agua No disponible

Caudal máximo jets contracorriente 80 m³/h

Reposacabezas 3

Touch Panel Principal

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Estándar

Estructura metálica Estándar

Base ABS No disponible

Energy Saving Cover Estándar

EcoSpa Opcional

Blue Connect Plus Opcional

KIT Remo Opcional

ACABADOS

Colour Sense 5 LED + accesorios iluminados

Pure Line Lighting No disponible

Surround Bluetooth Audio Opcional

Jets / Boquillas Inoxidable Estándar

Barra Inoxidable 3 (interior)

Wifi Spa Control Opcional
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EQUIPO EXTERNO RECOMENDADO

Kit Compacto 64972

EQUIPAMIENTO

Filtro Ø 500

Bomba Filtración 0,6 KW

Bombas Masaje 3 × 2,2 KW / 3CV

Calefacción 3 KW

Ozonizador Estándar

INSTALACIÓN

Potencia requerida (LA) (W) 7.352 W

Potencia requerida (LA) (A) 31,9 A

Voltaje 230V   F+N

KIT COMPACTO 64972

White Sterling

Todo en uno.

Fitness Spa Inground

Como parte de nuestra política de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos 
el derecho de modificar el diseño y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.

CÓDIGO 67587

4 posiciones distintas

1 tumbonas

2 asientos

1 vertical

Medidas: 400 × 230 × 138 cm

Volumen de agua: 6.000 litros

Peso: Vacío 1.150 kg / Lleno 7.150 kg

2 colores

4 tipos de masaje

PRESTACIONESACABADOS CASCO (COLORES ACRÍLICO)

PRESTACIONES OPCIONALES

ES

SWIMSPA CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS



Compacto y versátil.

Fitness Spa Inground ES

SWIMSPA ACCESORIOS

USABILIDAD

La opción más destacada del Fitness spa, 
es el pack Fitness que se compone de:

Pértiga con arnés: accesorio para la nata-
ción. Este accesorio se instala fácilmente 
en la superficie del Spa. Nos permite na-
dar cómodamente sin preocuparnos de 
avanzar.

Gomas elásticas: accesorio para realizar  
ejercicios de Fitness. Se instala usando las 
barras de acero inoxidable del Spa.

Remos: accesorio para practicar ejercicios 
para la zona superior del tronco. Se com-
pone de dos remos instalados en la pared 
del Spa, con gomas elásticas con las que 
se permite ajustar su tensión.

KIT REMO

KIT NATACIÓN

AQUABIKE

Como parte de nuestra política de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos 
el derecho de modificar el diseño y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.

KIT FITNESS
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FEATURES

Total massage points 54

Massage Jets 54

Air Nozzles Not available

Waterfall Not available

Water fountains Not available

Counter-current jets maximum flow rate 80 m³/h

Headrests 3

Touch Panel Principal

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Standard

Metal structure Standard

ABS base Not available

Energy Saving Cover Standard

EcoSpa Optional

Blue Connect Plus Optional

Rowing Kit Optional

FINISHES

Colour Sense 5 LED + illuminated accessories

Pure Line Lighting Not available

Surround Bluetooth Audio Optional

Jets / Stainless Steel Nozzles Standard

Stainless steel handrail 3 (inside)

Wifi Spa Control Optional

1 2 3 4

RECOMMENDED EXTERNAL EQUIPMENT

Compact Kit 64972

EQUIPMENT

Filter Ø 500

Filtration pump 0,6 KW

Massage Pump 3 × 2,2 KW / 3CV

Standard heater power 3 KW

Ozonator Standard

INSTALLATION

Power requirement (LA) (W) 7.352 W

Power requirement (LA) (A) 31,9 A

Voltage 230V   F+N

COMPACT KIT 64972

White Sterling

All-in-one.

Fitness Spa Inground

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to modify 
the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.

CODE 67587

4 positions

1 loungers

2 seats

1 vertical

Measures: 400 × 230 × 138 cm

Water capacity (l): 6.000 liters

Weight: Empty 1.150 kg / Full 7.150 kg

2 colors

4 massages

EN

SWIMSPA TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURESSHELL FINISHES (ACRYLIC COLORS)

OPTIONAL FEATURES



All-in-one.

Fitness Spa Inground EN

SWIMSPA ACCESSORIES

USABILITY

The standout option for the Fitness hot 
tub, is the Fitness pack, which consists of:

Pole and harness: an accessory for swim-
ming. This accessory is easily installed on 
the surface of the hot tub. This means that 
you can swim comfortably without having 
to worry about moving forwards. 

Elastic bands: an accessory to perform va-
rious fitness exercises. These are installed 
using the hot tub’s stainless steel bars. 

Oars: an accessory to exercise the upper 
torso area. This consists of two oars insta-
lled on the wall of the hot tub, with elastic 
bands that allow you to adjust the tension.

ROWING KIT

SWIMMING KIT

AQUABIKE

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to modify 
the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.

FITNESS KIT
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PRESTATIONS

Total Points de Massage 54

Jets massage 54

Buse air Non disponible

Cascades Eau Non disponible

Sources Eau Non disponible

Débit maximal jets à contrecourant 80 m³/h

Appuie-tête 3

Touch Panel Principal

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Équipement en série

Structure Métal Équipement en série

Base ABS Non disponible

Energy Saving Cover Équipement en série

EcoSpa Option

Blue Connect Plus Option

KIT Rameur Option

FINISHES

Colour Sense 5 LED + accessoires éclairés

Pure Line Lighting Non disponible

Surround Bluetooth Audio Option

Jets / Stainless Steel Nozzles Équipement en série

Stainless steel handrail 3 (interior)

Wifi Spa Control Option

1 2 3 4

ÉQUIPEMENT EXTERNE RECOMMANDÉ

Kit Compact 64972

ÉQUIPEMENT

Filtre Ø 500

Pompe de filtration 0,6 KW

Pompes de massage 3 × 2,2 KW / 3CV

Réchauffeur électrique 3 KW

Ozonateur Équipement en série

INSTALLATION

Puissance maximale (LA) (W) 7.352 W

Puissance maximale (LA) (A) 31,9 A

Tension 230V   F+N

KIT COMPACT 64972

White Sterling

Tout-en-un.

Fitness Spa Inground

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous 
réservons le droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe 

quand et sans aucun préavis

CODE 67587

4 positions

1 allongées

2 assises

1 verticale

Dimensions: 400 × 230 × 138 cm

Volume Eau: 6.000 litres

Poids: Vide 1.150 kg / Plein: 7.150 kg

2 couleurs

4 massages

FR

SWIMSPA CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

PRESTATIONSACOULEURS ACRYLIQUE

PRESTATIONS OPTIONNELLES



Tout-en-un.

Fitness Spa Inground FR

SWIMSPA ACCESSOIRES

CONVIVIALITÉ

Le kit de remise en forme apparaît com-
me la meilleure option de ce spa de 
nage. Il comprend:

Une perche avec harnais pour la natation: 
un accessoire facile à installer à la surface 
du spa, qui permet de nager confortable-
ment sans se soucier du mur. 

Des bandes élastiques pour la pratique 
d’exercices de fitness : accessoires à fixer 
aux barres en acier inoxydable du spa..

Des rames: accessoires permettant de fai-
re travailler la partie supérieure du corps. 
Le kit est composé de deux rames à insta-
ller sur le mur du spa et de bandes élasti-
ques qui permettent de régler la tension.

KIT RAMEUR

KIT DE NAGE

AQUABIKE

KIT DE FITNESS

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le droit 
de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis
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LEISTUNGEN

Massagepunkte gesamt 54

Massagedüsen 54

Luftdüsen Nicht verfügbar

Wasserfälle Nicht verfügbar

Wasserquellen Nicht verfügbar

Max. Duchfluss der Gegenstromduesen 80 m³/h

Kopfstützen 3

Touch Panel Haupteinheit

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Serienausstattung

Metallrahmen Serienausstattung

ABS-Platte Nicht verfügbar

Energy Saving Cover Serienausstattung

EcoSpa Optional

Blue Connect Plus Optional

KIT Ruderset Optional

UNTERHALTUNG

Colour Sense 5 LED + Beleuchtungszubehör

Pure Line Lighting Nicht verfügbar

Surround Bluetooth Audio Optional

Düsen Edelstahl Serienausstattung

Edelstahlstange 3 (Innenausstattung)

Wifi Spa Control Optional

1 2 3 4

EMPFOHLENES EXTERNES GERÄT

Empfohlenes Technikpaket 64972

AUSSTATTUNG

Filtertyp Ø 500

Zirkulationspumpe 0,6 KW

Massagepumpe 3 × 2,2 KW / 3CV

Elektrowärmetauscher 3 KW

Ozonanlage Serienausstattung

INSTALLATION

Leistung Option niedrige Stromstärke( (LA) (W) 7.352 W

Leistung Option niedrige Stromstärke( (LA) (A) 31,9 A

Stromspannung 230V   F+N

EMPFOHLENES
TECHNIKPAKET 64972

White Sterling

Alles in einem.

Fitness Spa Inground
CODE 67587

4 positionen

1 Liege

2 Sitzen

1 Vertikal

Abmasse: 400 × 230 × 138 cm

Volumen: 6.000 Liter

Liter Gewicht: Leer 1.150 kg / Befüllt: 7.150 kg

2 Farben

4 Massagen

DE

SWIMSPA AUSSTATTUNG

LEISTUNGENACRYLFARBEN

OPTIONALE LEISTUNGEN

WhirlpoolIm Rahmen unserer Bemühungen um ständige Verbesserungen behalten wir 
uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere Bekanntmachungen Änderungen an der Konstruktion 

und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.



Alles in einem.

Fitness Spa Inground DE

SWIMSPA ACCESSOIRES

BENUTZERFREUNDLICHKEIT

Die herausragende Option des Fitness 
Spa ist das FitnessPaket, das aus den fol-
genden Elementen besteht:

Haltestange mit Gurtsystem: Schwim-
mzubehör. Dieses Zubehör ist einfach 
an der Oberseite des Spa zu installieren. 
Sie können damit bequem auf der Stelle 
schwimmenr.

Elastische Gummielemente: Zubehör für 
das Fitnesstraining. Wird an den Edelsta-
hlstangen des Spa befestigt. 

Ruder: Zubehör für Oberkörperübungen. 
Das Zubehör besteht aus zwei Rudern, die 
mit elastischen Gummielementen an der 
Spa-Wand angebracht werden, mit denen 
Sie die Zugspannung einstellen können.

KIT RUDERSET

SCHWIMMSET

AQUABIKE

FITNESS 
AUSRÜSTUNG

WhirlpoolIm Rahmen unserer Bemühungen um ständige Verbesserungen behalten wir 
uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere Bekanntmachungen Änderungen an der Konstruktion 

und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.
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PRESTAZIONI

Totale punti di massaggio 54

Getti di massaggio 54

Bocchette di aria Non disponibile

Cascate d’acqua Non disponibile

Fontane d’acqua Non disponibile

Portata massima getti controcorrente 80 m³/h

Poggiatesta 3

Touch Panel Principale

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Equipaggiamento di serie

Struttura metallica Equipaggiamento di serie

Base ABS Non disponibile

Energy Saving Cover Equipaggiamento di serie

EcoSpa Opzionale

Blue Connect Plus Opzionale

KIT di canottaggio Opzionale

FINITURE

Colour Sense 5 LED + accessori illuminati

Pure Line Lighting Non disponibile

Surround Bluetooth Audio Opzionale

Jet/Bocchette Inossidabile Equipaggiamento di serie

Barra inossidabile 3 (interno)

Wifi Spa Control Opzionale

1 2 3 4

EQUIPAGGIAMENTO ESTERNO RACCOMANDATO

Kit compatto 64972

EQUIPAGGIAMENTO

Filtro Ø 500

Pompa di filtraggio 0,6 KW

Pompe per massaggio 3 × 2,2 KW / 3CV

Riscaldamento 3 KW

Ozonizzatore Equipaggiamento di serie

INSTALLAZIONE

Potenza necessaria (LA) (W) 7.352 W

Potenza necessaria (LA) (A) 31,9 A

Tensione 230V   F+N

KIT COMPATTO 64972

White Sterling

Tutto in uno.

Fitness Spa Inground

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il 
diritto di modificare il design e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.

CODICE 67587

4 posizioni

1 sdraiato

2 seduto

1 verticale

Misure: 400 × 230 × 138 cm

Volume acqua: 6.000 litri

Peso: Vuota 1.150 kg / Piena 7.150 kg

2 colori

4 massagi

IT

SWIMSPA CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 

PRESTAZIONICOLORI SUPERFICIE ACRILICA

PRESTAZIONI ADDIZIONALI



Tutto in uno.

Fitness Spa Inground IT

SWIMSPA ACCESSORI

USABILITÀ

L’opzione più particolare della Fitness 
spa è il pacchetto Fitness che compren-
de:

Asta con imbracatura: accessorio per il 
nuoto. Questo accessorio è facilmente 
installabile sulla superficie della Spa. Per-
mette di nuotare comodamente senza te-
mere di avanzare.

Elementi elastici: accessori per esegui-
re diversi esercizi di fitness. Si installano 
usando le sbarre in acciaio inossidabile 
della Spa. 

Remi: accessori per eseguire esercizi per il 
torso. Formato da due remi installati sulle 
pareti della Spa, con elementi elastici che 
permettono di regolarne la tensione.

KIT DI CANOTTAGGIO

KIT DI CANOTTAGGIO

AQUABIKE

KIT FITNESS

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il 
diritto di modificare il design e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.


